

Varn® Triple Threat Deglazer

Removes All Three Types of Glaze in One Application

Varn® Specialty Chemical: Cleaner & Rejuvenator

Use Varn® Triple Threat Deglazer followed by a Varn water-miscible wash and water to completely remove all three types of glaze that can damage rubber rollers and limit your pressroom quality. Weekly use of Triple Threat Deglazer will prevent production problems associated with the build-up of ink particles, spray powder, paper lint, calcium and gum glaze. Triple Threat Deglazer reduces down-time, increases productivity and lowers inventory costs.

Advantages of Varn® Triple Threat Deglazer

- Three products in one: removes solvent-, water- and acidsoluble glaze
- · Eliminates need for separate calcium deglazer
- Reduces cost of maintenance products
- Increases life of rubber rollers and blankets while improving print quality
- · Reduces roller and blanket maintenance time
- Increases productivity
- Lowers pressroom odors

SHEETFED. HEATSET WEB. NEWS. PACKAGING. BUSINESS FORMS.



FlintGroup

Varn® Triple Threat Deglazer

Removes All Three Types of Glaze in One Application



Flash Point: water-based; will not flash

VOC (lbs/gal): 0.63 VOC (g/l): 76

Vapor Pressure: 0.01

Directions:

Rollers:

- 1. Remove all ink from roller train with a recommended Varn® blanket wash. Spray the wash into ink rollers, run press up to 500 fpm (feet per minute), apply wash-up pan blade to the rollers to collect ink and solvent (3-5 minutes), and back off wash-up blade.
- 2. Apply Varn® Triple Threat to ink rollers. Run for five minutes. Varn® Triple Threat should cover all rollers.
- 3. Rinse out Varn® Triple Threat with hot water. Apply wash-up blade to rollers to remove solutions.

Blankets:

- 1. Wipe ink off blanket with the blanket wash.
- 2. Apply a 50-50 mix of Varn® Triple Threat and hot water to the blanket. Wipe mix into blanket and work into the blanket for several minutes.
- 3. Rinse Varn® Triple Threat mix off of blanket with the blanket wash

Packaging:

U.S.A. 12 x 1 Quarts 4 x 1 Gallons CANADA 12 x 1 Liters

Inks, blankets, chemicals & more

Rely on us™

to bring greater value to your pressroom.

For more information:

www.flintgrp.com

Flint Group
Print Media North America
14909 N. Beck Road
Plymouth, MI 48170
+1 734 781 4600
printmedia.na@flintgrp.com

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a ® are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

Version 5/2015 Page 2 of 2